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MeOS 2020-03-08 13:03:33, D, (1/6)

Vysledky — 7. kolo ZHL - Pardubice Studanka

2020-03-08

D

Haasova, Klara
Chudomelova, Monika
Petrova, Daniela
Cejpkova, Karolina
Sviglerova, Pavla
Odvodyova, Sarka
Drzkova, Berenika
Pipkova, Karolina
Sviglerova, Katefina
Moravkova, Zuzana

. Pipkova, Tana

Drzkova, Markéta
Bastova, Martina
Zitkova, Radka
Klapalova, Jana
Sismova, Hana
Horakova, Veronika
Klimplova, Zuzana
Kellerova, Alice

. Nozickova, Lea

. Sadkova, Lucie

. Slavikova, Tereza

. Filipova, Tereza

. Kmentova, Lenka

. Bastova, Alena

. Vichova, Ladislava

. Janackova, Katefina
. Thynova, Ivana

. Tuckova, Anna

. Vorosova, Markéta

. Janackova, Michaela

Kuhnova, Alzbéta

. Kokrdova, Véra

. Venclova, Veronika
. Nedomova, Iva

. Charouzova, EliSka
. Prikazska, Zuzana
. Vychova, Veronika
. KaSparova, Eva

. Kroupova, Katefina
. Janackova, Tereza
. MarSounova, Jana

(62/62)

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OB Vamberk

OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Chrast

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OOB SK Chrast

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OB TJ Sokol Zamberk

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OB TJ Sokol Zamberk
Béhej Podébrady

OOB SK Chrast

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové

Cas

30:56
31:10
32:23
32:41
33:34
33:41
34:07
34:28
34:57
34:59
36:48
37:17
38:28
38:31
39:20
40:04
40:26
40:43
41:13
41:40
42:02
42:04
42:13
42:13
42:17
42:21
42:23
43:05
43:21
44:18
45:52
46:13
46:23
46:37
47:11
47:25
48:46
49:55
50:17
50:36
51:55
52:16

Ztrata

+0:14
+1:27
+1:45
+2:38
+2:45
+3:11
+3:32
+4:01
+4:03
+5:52
+6:21
+7:32
+7:35
+8:24
+9:08
+9:30
+9:47
+10:17
+10:44
+11:06
+11:08
+11:17
+11:17
+11:21
+11:25
+11:27
+12:09
+12:25
+13:22
+14:56
+15:17
+15:27
+15:41
+16:15
+16:29
+17:50
+18:59
+19:21
+19:40
+20:59
+21:20



43.
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
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Kay, Nathalie

Gojna, Zuzana
Zoulikova, Vendula
Veverkova, Yveta
Prikazska, Petra
Jelinkova, Zuzana
Sedlackova, Petra
Berankova, Sarka
Schnaubertova, Petra
Filipova, Dagmar
Jelinkova, Hana
Lockerova, Milena
Smisitelova, Markéta
Jelinkova, Michaela
Ondfichova, Lucie
Maclova, Kristyna
Hanus$ova, Jitka
Choutkova, Lenka
Kysilkova, Rebeka
Rybinova, Iva

DE

Zvérinova, Martina
Thynova, Nikola
Fenclova, Marta
Lucanova, Marta
Zaloudkova, Klara
Sklibova, Veronika
Svecova, Iva
Bartova, Adéla
Kovarova, Jana
Brozkova, Lucie

. Sucha, Eva

Filipova, lvana
Hajkova, Ludmila
Sklibova, Jana
Horakova, Jindra
Melicharova, Zdenka
Brozkova, Tereza
Metelkova, Tatana
Brozkova, Kvéta
Prochazkova, Stépanka

DK

Netukova, Anezka
Kopecka, Sarka Matesova
Jelinkova, Eva

Fenclova, Hana

Zitkova, Andrea

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Chrast

OB Vamberk

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OB DDM Kostelec nad Orlici
SK Zabovfesky Brno

jElita

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
SK OB Chotébof

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OB DDM Kostelec nad Orlici
SK OB Chotébof

OK Jilemnice

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
SOBSA

OOB SK Chrast

OB DDM Kostelec nad Orlici

(20 / 20)

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OOB SK Chrast

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Usti nad Orlici

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

TJ Loko Ceska Trebova

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
KOB Usti nad Orlici

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

(22/22)

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OOB TJ Dukla Praha

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

MeOS 2020-03-08 13:03:33, D, (2/6)

52:25
52:30
53:15
53:22
5517
56:06
58:18
58:27
61:11
62:27
62:46
65:25
74:58
88:03
99:14
118:32
MP
MP
MP
DNF

Cas
39:18
39:39
41:51
41:52
42:18
50:53
51:30
52:02
52:04
52:06
52:25
52:35
53:02
53:31
54:29
55:28
56:08
60:07
71:00
MP

Cas

23:11
29:21
31:07
31:23
31:53

+21:29
+21:34
+22:19
+22:26
+24:21
+25:10
+27:22
+27:31
+30:15
+31:31
+31:50
+34:29
+44:02
+57:07
+68:18
+87:36

Ztrata

+0:21

+2:33

+2:34

+3:00

+11:35
+12:12
+12:44
+12:46
+12:48
+13:07
+13:17
+13:44
+14:13
+15:11
+16:10
+16:50
+20:49
+31:42

Ztrata

+6:10
+7:56
+8:12
+8:42



® NS

11.
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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Netukova, Hana
Nozi¢kova, Ema
Solarova, Linda
Malkova, Michaela
Kfizova, Zdenka
Mackova, Gita
Dobiasova, Johana
Hlavsova, Tereza
Matouskova, Markéta
Filipova, Lucie
Zitkova, Veronika
Slesingerova, Sara
Horakova, Eliska
Mala, Marie
Slesingerova, Jitka
Bohdanecka, Antonie
Gojna, Karolina

H

Jirasek, Ale$
Hladky, Viktor
Matousek, Josef
Zitka, Adam
Netuka, Jan
Flos, Tomas
Podolsky, Petr
Czagan, Jan
Sipek, Ondfej
Filicko, Marek

. Kuhn, Vojtéch
. Vali§, Vojtéch

Keller, Filip
Odvody, Zdenék
Jakes, Josef
Erbert, Ladislav
Locker, Martin
Nozi¢ka, Miroslav
Hajek, Dominik

. Fajfr, Marek

. Cinkan, Zdenék

. Kunt, Stanislav

. Kas$par, Vaclav

. Prikazsky, Jakub

. Malek, David

. Macek, Pavel

. Hanousek, Martin

. Machacek, Lubomir
. Soucek, Pavel

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK 99 Hradec Kralové

UNITOP SKP Zd'ar nad Sazavou

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK 99 Hradec Kralové

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Usti nad Orlici

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Usti nad Orlici

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

(62/62)

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OB Vamberk

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Chrast

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici
TJ Harant Pecka

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
TJ Loko Ceska Trebova
OB TJ Sokol Zamberk

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OB TJ Sokol Zamberk
OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
SK OB Chotébor

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK 99 Hradec Kralové

MeOS 2020-03-08 13:03:33, DK, (3/6)

33:15
34:59
37:08
39:08
42:25
43:06
43:58
45:55
47:40
51:19
51:27
52:53
55:43
58:36
67:09
72:50
100:54

Cas

32:21
34:13
36:57
37:04
37:19
37:48
37:54
38:08
38:12
38:27
38:50
38:50
39:22
39:52
40:32
42:21
42:24
42:25
42:47
42:55
43:11
43:57
44:13
44:17
44:53
44:57
45:48
45:57
46:01

+10:04
+11:48
+13:57
+15:57
+19:14
+19:55
+20:47
+22:44
+24:29
+28:08
+28:16
+29:42
+32:32
+35:25
+43:58
+49:39
+77:43

Ztrata

+1:52
+4:36
+4:43
+4:58
+5:27
+5:33
+5:47
+5:51
+6:06
+6:29
+6:29
+7:01
+7:31
+8:11
+10:00
+10:03
+10:04
+10:26
+10:34
+10:50
+11:36
+11:52
+11:56
+12:32
+12:36
+13:27
+13:36
+13:40



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
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Mdller, Kamil
Kroupa, Jan
Sisma, Pavel
Horak, Filip
Farar, Vaclav
Vach, Vladimir
Kolo§, Oldfich

Zakravsky, Zdenék

Melichar, Igor
Kurka, Jaroslav
Novotny, Miroslav
Novotny, Petr
Hanus, Pavel
Soucek, Karel
Jelinek, Jaromir
MarSoun, Petr
Jahoda, Jifi
Sommer, Jaroslav
Beranek, Miroslav
Citovsky, Daniel
Krejci, Milan
Hnyk, Petr

Vali§, Jan

Novak, Marek

Jadviséok, Ladislav

Hladky, Matéj
Sedlacek, David
Markos, Martin
Hlavaty, Jan
Kokrda, Vojtéch
Cigovsky, Jifi
Kokrda, Adam
Krejci, Martin

HE

Prochazka, David
Roudny, Martin
Kos, Tomas
Zvérina, Petr
Netuka, Vojtéch
Losman, Petr
Haas, Filip
Sabatka, Petr
Fator, Jan
Drzka, Stépan

. Skliba, Jan

Mrsko¢&, Marek
Krejsa, Martin

OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici
OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OB DDM Kostelec nad Orlici
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
TJ START Nachod

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
DUKLA Blansko

OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
SK OB Chotébof

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
jElita

jElita

SK Zabovfesky Brno

OK LejSovka

OB DDM Kostelec nad Orlici
TJ START Nachod

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
SOB Olomouc

OB DDM Kostelec nad Orlici

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

jElita

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OK LejSovka

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OB DDM Kostelec nad Orlici

(347 34)

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Chrast

MeOS 2020-03-08 13:03:33, H, (4/6)

46:13
46:52
46:54
46:56
47:00
47:00
47:56
48:24
48:42
49:03
50:00
50:08
50:13
52:08
52:25
52:59
53:14
53:24
55:13
55:35
56:10
56:14
56:26
58:05
60:46
65:04
65:11
73:44
78:08
88:52
108:26
MP
MP

Cas

35:10
36:18
37:30
38:12
38:33
38:38
39:34
42:01
42:54
43:53
44:01
44:30
45:31

+13:52
+14:31
+14:33
+14:35
+14:39
+14:39
+15:35
+16:03
+16:21
+16:42
+17:39
+17:47
+17:52
+19:47
+20:04
+20:38
+20:53
+21:03
+22:52
+23:14
+23:49
+23:53
+24:05
+25:44
+28:25
+32:43
+32:50
+41:23
+45:47
+56:31
+76:05

Ztrata

+1:08
+2:20
+3:02
+3:23
+3:28
+4:24
+6:51
+7:44
+8:43
+8:51
+9:20
+10:21



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
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Deml, Tomas
Sisma, Vojtéch
Locker, Tomas
Masata, Roman
Vana, Vojtéch
Andrs, Petr
Kovar, Lukas
Vaclavek, Jan
Locker, Daniel
Zak, Jan
Brozek, Tomas
Vali§, Jan

Kuhn, Jifi
Novak, Jan
Hausvater, Karel
Choutka, Jaroslav
Macl, Jan
Zapletal, Michal
Jelinek, Jaromir
Belej, Jifi

Kliz, Michal

HK

Metelka, Tomas
Jelinek, FrantiSek
Kurka, Antonin
Vondrous, Jaroslav
Kroupa, Matyas
Kriz, Pavel
Trasak, Milan
Pilgr, Bohuslav
Lulay, MiloS
Klimpl, Petr

. Vicha, Vladimir

Drzka, Filip
Hladky, Radovan

. Rémis, St&pan

Rémis, Simon
Jadviscok, Ladislav
Golan, FrantiSek
Neuman, Daniel
Kadané, Matéj

. Sipek, Daniel

. Beneda, Vojtéch
. Golan, Antonin
. Malek, Josef

. Zapletal, Tomas
. Chrz, Martin

. Nedoma, Edgar

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OB TJ Sokol Zamberk

TJ Loko Ceska Trebova
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Usti nad Orlici

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
SOBSA

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Usti nad Orlici

SK OB Chotébor

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB TJ Dukla Praha

(26 / 26)

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

MeOS 2020-03-08 13:03:33, HE, (5/6)

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou  34:32  +9:01

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
TJ Loko Ceska Trebova

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

OB DDM Kaostelec nad Orlici

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
SOB Olomouc

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Usti nad Orlici

OK Jilemnice

Béhej Podébrady

46:35 +11:25
46:59 +11:49
47:35 +12:25
48:10 +13:00
50:51 +15:41
51:10 +16:00
51:12 +16:02
51:27 +16:17
52:29 +17:19
52:56 +17:46
53:10 +18:00
53:19 +18:09
53:33 +18:23
55:27 +20:17
58:30 +23:20
59:00 +23:50
62:37 +27:27
63:23 +28:13
69:24 +34:14
MP

MP

Cas Ztrata
25:31

29:08 +3:37
31:01 +5:30
31:57 +6:26
32:55 +7:24
35:22 +9:51
36:57 +11:26
36:58 +11:27
38:05 +12:34
38:28 +12:57
39:45 +14:14
40:22 +14:51
41:08 +15:37
41:33 +16:02
41:46 +16:15
43:35 +18:04
43:58 +18:27
47:06 +21:35
49:01 +23:30
50:07 +24:36
55:13 +29:42
64:37 +39:06
67:55 +42:24
79:52 +54:21
99:39 +74:08
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P

Marie, Langova
Vychopen, Tomas
KFizova, Magdalena
Beneda, Jan
Kakos, Martin
Michalikova, Sara
Stépanova, Dita
Dvorakova, Aneta
Zastava, Marek
Machackova, Eliska

. Kfiz, Martin

Hajek, Ales
Fukatkova, Ludmila

Matesova, Magdaléna Rozarie

Kellerova, Lenka
Zvéfina, Radim
Zvérinova, Nina
Strykova, Johana
Jiraskova, Julie

. Mayer, Antonin
. Macek, Dan

. Jahodova, Berkova Andrejka
. Berankova, Julie
. Bohdanecky, FrantiSek
. Jiraskova, Jasmina
. Zitkova, Markéta

. Kay, Leila

. Odvodyova, Nikola
. Strykova, Zuzana

. Sedova, Hana

. Sedova, Sora

Kysilko, Antonin

. Fenclova, Zuzana

Krejsova, Markéta
Malkova, Dominika
Slesingerova, Nela
Peska, Ondrej

(37137)

MeOS 2020-03-08 13:03:33, P, (6/6)

Cas
25:57

Ulita-HOBRA Orienteering Broumov 26:43

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
SHK

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Dobruska

KOB Dobruska

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

UNITOP SKP Zd'ar nad Sazavou

TJ Loko Ceska Trebova
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB TJ Dukla Praha
OOB SK Chrast

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
jElita

SK Zabovfesky Brno

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Chrast

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB SK Chrast

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
KOB Usti nad Orlici

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

26:59
27:10
28:31
29:37
29:42
31:14
31:59
32:37
32:41
32:58
33:15
33:44
35:29
35:34
35:38
36:41
37:52
38:06
38:22
41:21
42:31
43:15
51:20
54:15
54:16
54:18
56:34
57:04
57:07
58:35
62:51
70:54
MP
MP
DNF

Ztrata

+0:46
+1:02
+1:13
+2:34
+3:40
+3:45
+5:17
+6:02
+6:40
+6:44
+7:01
+7:18
+7:47
+9:32
+9:37
+9:41
+10:44
+11:55
+12:09
+12:25
+15:24
+16:34
+17:18
+25:23
+28:18
+28:19
+28:21
+30:37
+31:07
+31:10
+32:38
+36:54
+44:57



